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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FIM S1GP World Championship Rd 1

IMN 208_01
Pos Nbr Rider Nat.
1 9 GOMEZ REQUENA Francisc ESP
2 5 PERNAT Gabin FRA
3 8 KRASNIQI Mitja sul
4 35 BESSIERES Tom FRA
5 95 ULMAN Jan CZE
6 14 KARLSSON Kevin SWE
7 26 FLIGR Denis CZE
8 82 FORD DUNN Loris * GBR
27 CHAVEZ GIL Sebastian POR
Penalty
82 FORD DUNN Loris GBR
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29/30 MARCH 2025

Classification after 15 Laps (16,500 Km)

Fed.

RFME

FFM

Swiss Moto
FFM

ACCR
SVEMO
ACCR
RFME

FMP

Best lap: nr 9 - GOMEZ REQUENA Francisco 1:01.402 in lap 3 Avg 64,493

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

These data/results cannot be reproduced,

Rookies Cup - Fast Race

Team

JBD Competition

SMOT Racing

Motorcycle
GasGas

™

™

TSV Racing Factory Team TM Co TM

Team Undici

™
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna

KTM

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14

GP OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

Tot. Time

15:30.781
15:43.796
15:56.679
15:58.512
15:58.789
15:22.004
15:28.547
15:17.993

Race Start: 30/03/2025 10:54:14

Posting Time : 11:19

stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic,

mechanical,

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE
DE MOTOCYCLISME

Winner Avg 63,817 Km/h

Best Time

1:01.402
1:01.663
1:03.057
1:02.888
1:02.925
1:04.719
1:04.370
1:03.253

Race Finish: 30/03/2025 11:10:38

InL.

3
14
13
12

Diff. First

13.015
25.898
27.731
28.008
1lap

1lap

2 Laps

Did not start

P.ts

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

0

Time limit for protest expires 30 min. after the pubblication of the results.

photocopying,

recording,

broadcasting or otherwise now known

or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days
of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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Albaida, Sunday 30 March 2025

Chief Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria
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